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Worksheet 17 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Ducks 

The ducks can be seen in the pond. Most can be seen in the 

morning. They like to swim in the pond. They look for food in 

the water. At times, the ducks come on the grass and walk. 

They also sleep by the trees. People like to feed them bread. 

Match the answers. 

1. When are most ducks seen 

in the pond? 

a. bread 

2. Where do the ducks like to 

swim? 

b. trees 

3. What do the ducks look 

for in the water? 

c. pond 

4. By what do the ducks sleep 

by? 

d. morning 

5. What do people like to 

feed the ducks? 

e. food 
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Answer Key: 

1. d 

2. c 

3. e 

4. b 

5. a 

 

 
 


